ST.A.R.90 F4
Ginocchio
Fissatore esterno
articolato
Tecnica chirurgica
Articulated
external fixator
Operative technique

F4-2746	 Distrattore fissatore ginocchio
ST.A.R.90 F4 knee - Operative technique
ORDERING INFORMATION - INSTRUMENT SET
F4-5100	 Clamp
F4-5200	 Bone screw holder
F4-2746	 Knee fixator distractor
F4-2792 ø14x120mm radiolucent rod
F4-2793 ø14x160mm radiolucent rod
F4-2794 ø14x200mm radiolucent rod
F4-2795 ø14x240mm radiolucent rod
F4-2796 ø14x280mm radiolucent rod
F4-2797 ø14x320mm radiolucent rod
F4-2798 ø14x360mm radiolucent rod
F4-2799 ø14x400mm radiolucent rod
F4-5220	 Pin and rod clamp kit
S.T.A.R.90 F4 Rodilla  - Técnica quirúrgica
Berbiquí
Llave hexagonal 6mm